
2.2. Academic year 2018-19 to 2022-23 full time teacher ratio with students 

Year 

2018-19 
2019-20 
2020-21 
2021-22 
2022-23 

Number of 
students Enrolled 

490 
S77 
583 
591 

22 

563 

Co-Qrdinator.} 
1QAC. 

Number of Full 
Time Tearchers 

12 

11 
1 

Number of 
students & 

Teachers Ratio 
40.83 
48.08 
53.03 

65.66 

70.37 
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