2-2

2.2. Academic year 2018-19 to 2022-23 full time teacher ratio with students

Year	Number of students Enrolled	Number of Full Time Tearchers	Number of students & Teachers Ratio
2018-19	490	12	40.83
2019-20	577	11	48.08
2020-21	583	11	53.03
2021-22	591	9	65.66
2022-23	563	8	70.37

Co-ordinator. IQAC.

PRINCIPAL, Shri Shantaveer Arts College. BABALESHWAR. Dt:Vijayapur